Agenda

Oklahoma Arts Council

Art in Public Places Oversight Committee Meeting
Monday, October 4, 2021

3:45 p.m. - 4:45 p.m.

Location:

Oklahoma Historical Society Boardroom
Oklahoma History Center, 3" Floor

800 Nazih Zuhdi Drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

3:45 p.m.

3:55 pm

4:25 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Call to Order

Amber Sharples, Chair

Approval of March 30, 2021, Meeting Minutes Action
Amber Sharples

Review and Approval of Recommendations
Oklahoma Department of Commerce Action
Jarica Walsh, Director of Art in Public Places

Program and Legislative Update
Amber Sharples, Chair
Jarica Walsh, Director of Art in Public Places

New Business: Any matter not known about, or which could not have

been reasonably foreseen prior to the time of posting the agenda
(25 O.S. Section 311.9)

Adjourn Action
Amber Sharples, Chair



