## **Agenda**

Oklahoma Arts Council
Art in Public Places Oversight Committee Meeting
Monday, October 4, 2021
3:45 p.m. – 4:45 p.m.

(25 O.S. Section 311.9)

## Location:

Oklahoma Historical Society Boardroom Oklahoma History Center, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor 800 Nazih Zuhdi Drive Oklahoma City, OK 73105

3:45 p.m.	Call to Order Amber Sharples, Chair Approval of March 30, 2021, Meeting Minutes Amber Sharples	Action
3:55 pm	Review and Approval of Recommendations Oklahoma Department of Commerce Jarica Walsh, Director of Art in Public Places	Action
4:25 p.m.	Program and Legislative Update Amber Sharples, Chair Jarica Walsh, Director of Art in Public Places	
4:35 p.m.	New Business: Any matter not known about, or which could not have	

4:45 p.m. Adjourn Action
Amber Sharples, Chair

been reasonably foreseen prior to the time of posting the agenda